165042

٠	<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	<u>Range</u>	<u>Meridian</u>
	<u> </u>	4	18 N	52E	MDSTM
					
EUI	REKA	County, Nevado	a, on the 15	day ofS	EPTEMBER , 19 96
		The name and mail	ling address of th	The state of the s	
		Box 9026			
		RENO NV.	89507		
rse of ti	he lode or vei	in is from the <u>NW</u> and markings on ea		corner monume	nt are as follows:
		The state of the s	CN .	Descrip	
_	ation	Markings	- TEM 0: 5 -1	2"×	
	<u>u co 12</u>	NW COR	TEMPLE-1	2" x	
	e cor	SE COR	TEMPLE -1	Z1/ X	Z" WOOD POST
	NUR	SW COR			Z' WOOD POST
,				- 	\
SCRIB	ED META	ground, each side c	. metal tags, par	ut on hogest.	ked as described above by
	work of local	tion consisted of mai	OCTOBER	, 19	96 .
The	24				, ,
The	ed this				
The Date	ed this Z ^L RE OF LOCAT				
The Date					
The Date					
The Date					ORDER'S STAMP
The Date	E OF LOCAT	TOR:	<u> </u>		
The Date	E OF LOCAT		nerais		

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO	ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	•	 	

1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
NE	4	181	52E	WDB4W
				
EUREKA		a, on the <u>15</u>	The same of the sa	PTEMBER , 19 96.
	The name and mai	ling address of th	e locator is:	
· ,	Box 9026		-	
	RENO NV.	89507 et long and 600		\ \
oo feet on each	direction are direction are direction), a side of the monument of its from the <u>NW</u>	of location and c	e of Location we enter line of the to theSE	
The number, location	on and markings on ea	ch .		nt are as follows:
Location	Markings		Descrip	
1: NW COR	NW COR	TEMPLE - Z	Z" X	
2: NE COR	NE COR	TEMPLE -2	511 X.	
3: SE COR 4: SW COR	SE COR	1.7	2.x.x.	
· <u> </u>			_ \	_/
			\ \ 	
As erected on t	ne ground, each side o	enter or corner m	ionument is mar	ked as described above by
SCRIBED MET	AL TAG Les	. metar tags, pan	on proofeed in N	DS 517 040
ATT CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	ation consisted of ma			01
Dated thisZ	4 day of _	OCTOBER	. 19	<u>96</u> .
NATURE OF LOCA	TOR:			
MATORIA OL 1991		<u> </u>		
1 1	m			
	/ / /			
		k.		
			* REC	ORDER'S STAMP
			* REC	ORDER'S STAMP
	ada Department of Mi	nerals	REC	Ronk 2am
Town - Nav	ida Department of Mi rate of Location - NR	nerals S 517.050	* REC	BOOK 303 PAGE 29
Tourn a Nav	ida Department of Mi cate of Location - NR	nerals S 517.059	* REC	Ronk 2am
Tourn a Nav	ida Department of Mi cate of Location - NR	nerals S 517.059	* REC	ROOK 303 PAGE 29 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
gested Form - Neva	ida Department of Mi cate of Location - NR	nerals S 517.050	* REC	BOOK 303 PAGE 29

BOOK 3 0 3 PAGE 2 9 1

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL V	HOM IT MAY	ioned hereby certifie	that he has cau	sed to be locate	d the <u>TEMPLE-3</u>	3
 		Lode Mining Claim in	the following quantum Township	uarter section(s): <u>Range</u>	Meridian	
٠	1/4	Section				
	NE	4	184	52E	MD B4W	
•						
in Et	REKA	County, Nevada	, on the 15	day of 50	FPTEMBER 19	<u>96</u> .
····		The name and mail	ing address of th		\	
•	<u></u>	DAYE C. MOUG	└╫───			N
1.1		Box 9026				· Marine
		RENO NV.	89507		<u>\</u> \	N.
is claimed point of d 300	feet on each s	direction an	d 1480 feet which the Notic of location and	te of Location w	direction from the as posted, together with a Claim. The general direction.	
		n and markings on eac		corner monume	nt are as follows:	
ine nu	imper, location			- Y	_	·
<u> </u>	cation	<u>Markings</u>		Descrip		
No. l: N	W COR	NW COR	TEMPLE -3		7" WOOD POST	
	FLOR	NE COR	TEMPLE -3	2 " x	Z" WOOD POST	
	E LOR	SE COR	TEMPLE -3	5, X		
110. 4: <u>5</u>	WICOR	SW COR	TEMPLE -3	\	Z WOOD FOIL	
*				- 		
SCRI	BED META	L TAG Le.g.	. metal tags, pai	nt on posts).	ked as described above b	y '
The	e work of loca	tion consisted of mak	ing a claim map	as provided in N	RS 517.040.	
	ted this Z		OCTOBER			. •
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCA	TOR:				:
BY:	De	The state of the s	>	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	ORDER'S STAMP	* *
/	1	/	/	•	The second of the second secon	7.
Suggested Nevada -	Form - Nevad Lode Certifica	da Department of Min ate of Location - NRS	erals 5 517.050	# #	RECORDS PAGE	292
			•	# #	West Chrosad	T OF
				*	96 NOV 19 PM 3: 32	
				•	EUREKA COUNTY NEVAD	

			•		
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:		•		
	Lauahu memili	es that he has caus	ed to be located	d the TEMPL	E-4_
The Undersig	ned nereby certifi Na Mining Claim	in the following qu	arter section(s):		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· ·	Meridian	
<u>1/4</u>	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range		\
NE	4		526	MDBVM	\ .
NW	3	<u>184</u>	<u>5₹€</u>	1.08400	\
					\
					1. 01
n EUREKA	County, Neva	da, on the15	day of5	FPTEMBER	_, 19 <u>96</u> .
		illing address of the			\
	DAYE C. MOL	IVIIE GOTTION			1
		<u> </u>			-
	BOX 9026				
	RENO NI	1. 89507			**************************************
The Claim is	1500 (et long and 600	feet wide, su	uch that 20	feet
		at which the Notic	e of Location w	as posted, togethe	r with
ooint of discovery (monur 300 feet on each sid	le of the monumer	If Of IOCATION and c	Siffer time or dis	d Attention and Barr	•
ourse of the lode or vein	is from the NY	V	to the <u> 5 年</u>	aire	ection.
		74	corner monume	nt are as follows:	
The number, location	The state of the s	aun	Descrip		
Location	<u>Markings</u>		V		
No. 1: NW COR	NW col	2 TEMPLE-4			
No. 2: NE COTZ	NE COR	TEMPLE -4	211 x		05T
No. 31 SE COR	SE COR		5,1X		95 F
No. 41 SW COR	SW COR	TEMPLE -4	<u> </u>	Z WIDDU F	<u> </u>
			- /	<u> </u>	
			 	1 1 - 1 1 1 1 -	- base bee
As erected on the	ground, each side	center or corner m	ionument is mar	ked as described a	Tooke ox
SCRIBED METAL	." TAG !! (e.	.g. metal tags, pair	it on posts).		;
min work of logati	ion consisted of m	aking a claim map	as provided in N	IRS 517.040.	
and the same of th			/ · / 10	96.	_
Dated this 24	day of	OCTOBER	' ' ' ' '	<u> 70</u> .	
	an.		/ :		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	JR: ,				200
BY! DE	22216	•			
				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	*-*-*-*-*
121			* REC	ORDER'S STAMP	r e é
\ \		/	*	The market of the	
/ /	/_	/	*	A AND TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Suggested Form - Nevada	Department of M	linerals RS 517,050	*	BOOK 303	PAGE 29.3
	A of I aget lar - Ni	KS 517.050			しつかじ クヘノ・ブ

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO	ALL.	WHOM	IT MAY	CONCERN:
----	------	------	--------	----------

	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
<u>1/4</u> N.E	4	184	52E	MDBALL
5 G	33	19/1	52E	WERTH
EUREKA		da, on the 15		EPTEMBER , 19 96
	The name and ma	iling address of th	e locator is:	
·	Box 9026			
	RENO NV	89507		uch that 1480 feet
med in a <u>NW</u> of discovery (monus of feet on each side of the lode or voir	ment of location), and the of the monumen	V location and d	e of Location we center line of th to the <u>SE</u>	
e number, location	and markings on e	ach		nt are as follows:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Descri	
NW COR	NW COT	2 TEMPLE -5		
NE COR	HE COR	+EMPLE-S	2" X	Z" WOOD POST
SE LOR	SE COR	TEMPLE 5	Z1/ X	
SW COR	SW COR	TEMPLE -5	X	7" . WOOD POST
			T /	\sim
			1 1	والمحار والمستاعة المستارين والمستروب
As erected on the	ion consisted of ma	g. metal tags, pair	as provided in N	rked as described above by IRS 517.040.
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL The work of the CRIBED METAL The w	ion consisted of ma	.g. metal tags, pan aking a claim map	as provided in N	IRS 517.040.
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the Cate of	ion consisted of ma	.g. metal tags, pan aking a claim map	as provided in N	IRS 517.040.
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the Cate of	ion consisted of ma	.g. metal tags, pan aking a claim map	as provided in h	IRS 517.040.
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of location of the CRIBED METAL ATURE OF LOCATION	e. TAG	g, metal tags, pair aking a claim map	as provided in h	IRS 517.040.
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of locati Dated this ZL ATURE OF LOCATI	OR: Department of M	Inerals	as provided in h	IRS 517.040.
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of locati Dated this ZL ATURE OF LOCATI	OR: Department of M	Inerals	as provided in h	ORDER'S STAMP BOOK 303 PAGE RECORDED AL RECORDS
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of location	OR: Department of M	Inerals	as provided in h	ORDER'S STAMP
As erected on the CRIBED METAL The work of locati Dated this ZL ATURE OF LOCATI	OR: Department of M	Inerals	as provided in h	ORDER'S STAMP BOOK 303 PAGE RECORDED AL RECORDS

80883403 PAGE 294

165047

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO A	ALL WHOM IT MAY	ioned hereby certifi	es that he has caus	ed to be locate	ed the <u>TEMPLE</u>	-6
		Lode Mining Claim			Meridi <u>an</u>	•
	<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range		
	NE	4	184	<u>52€</u>	WDRAW	
	. <u>5</u> E				PIDDATA	
in	EUREKA	County, Neva	da, on the 15	day of5	EPTEMBER .	19 96.
		The name and ma	iling address of the	e locator is:		
		Box 9026				
		RENO NY	89507			
is cla point 30 cour	aimed in a <u>NW</u> t of discovery (mon oo feet on each s se of the lode or vo	direction a ument of location), side of the monumen in is from the <u>Ny</u>	at which the Notice of location and control of locatio	e of Location of the content of the SE		with
1	he number, locatio	n and markings on e	ach		ent are as follows:	
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Descri</u>	<u>ption</u>	+ * .
No.		NW 601	2 TEMPLE - 6		72" WOOD POST	
No.		NE COP	TEMPLE -6	211	KZ" WOOD POST	
	3: SE COR	SE COR			CZ" WOOD POS	
No.	41 SW COR	SW COR	TEMPLE O			
				Z / ==		·
	The work of loca	tion consisted of ma	.g. metai tags, pain	as provided in	rked as described about NRS 517.040.	ve by
	Dated this Z	day or .	8619 0416			•
SIGN	NATURE OF LOCA	TOR:				
BY:	12	my				
				* RE	CORDER'S STAMP	da sa
Suga	ested Form - Neva	da Department of M	linerals	*	BOOK 30.7	PAGE 295
Nev	ada - Lode Certific	ate of Location - Ni	RS 517.050	*	RECORDED AT THE RE	RDS QUEST OF
				*	OF WAY TO BY	10494

868K3.03 PAGE 295

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM	it may concern:	•	•	AEMOIG - 7
The	Undersigned hereby certificate Mining Claim	fies that he has cau n in the following qu	sed to be located there is the section (s):	he 15/1/25
		Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
		182		MDB41
TA.				
				
EUREK	A	- 15	day of SEP	TEMBER , 19 96.
in EBREN	County, ries	rada, on the15_	The state of the s	
	The name and to DAYE C. M.	nailing address of th	16 locator in	
	Box 902	ś		
	RENO N	V. 89507		
300 feet of		and <u>70 </u>	in a <u>SC</u>	that 1480 feet direction from the posted, together with claim. The general direction.
	location and markings on		corner monument	are as follows:
Location			Descriptio	<u>n</u>
		OR TEMPLE 7	2" XZ"	
No. 1: NW CO		R TEMPLE - F	211 × 211	WOOD POST
No. 31 SE CO	OR SE CO	R TEMPLE -7	54×54	
110. 41 SW U	SW CO	R TEMPLE -7		744400 1 52
			Z /	
SCRIBED	ed on the ground, each side METAL TAG. of location consisted of the side of t	le.g. metal tags, pai	as provided in NRS	5 517.040.
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:			
ву:	20 Try		RECO	RDER'S STAMP
Suggested Form	- Nevada Department of	Minerals	- ● - • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BOON 303 PAGE 296
Nevada - Lode (Certificate of Location -	ניפטיווכ פאמ	• RE	CORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
			•	96 NOV 19 PM 3/33
		•	· ·	MOCKA COUNTY OF THE
	16 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	. " M	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$9, 50
	80	UK303 PAGE296	165	5048

BOOK 3.0.3 PAGE 296

165049

	Lode withing Clair	n in the following qua	Range	the <u>TEMPLE-8</u> Meridian
<u>1/4</u>		184	52E	MDBAM
_N	<u> _ 握4 _</u>		576	
·				
				PTEMBER , 19 96 .
EUREKA		vada, on the 15	The state of the s	77
, <u></u>	The name and in DAYE Co. M.	mailing address of the	e locator is:	
<u></u>	Box 902	6		
	RENO N	N. 89507		
The Claim is .	1500	feet long and 600	leet wide, su	ch that 1480 feet
claimed in a	Alasi dimension	sand was 🐔 feeti	na St	direction from the
int of discovery	(monument of location each side of the monum	, at which the Notice ent of location and C	enter line of the	s posted, together with Claim. The general
urse of the lode	or vein is from the <u>N</u>	W	to the <u>SE</u>	direction.
	cation and markings on	7	corner monumen	t are as follows:
Location	Markings		Descript	ion
		OR TEMPLE -8	Z" X	" WOOD POST
I NW COF			211 42	WOOD POST
3: SE CO		R TEMPLE 8		
41 SW (6)				" . WOOD POST
			- \	\
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				and an described above by
As erected	on the ground, each sid	e center or corner m	onument is mark t on nosts).	ed as described above by
SCRIBED	TAC TAG	ie.R. merer ragai ham	e provided in NI	25 517 040
	f location consisted of		ar ar	
Dated this	24 day o	OCTOBER	. 19	70 .
SNATURE OF I	OCATOR:			
7 7				
	mm		•	
		<u> </u>		· 李· [李 [李 [李] 李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [李] 李 [\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
\ _ \			* RECO	ORDER'S STAMP
/ /	/		•	the first transfer of the state and the state of the
rested Form -	Nevada Department of	Minerals	•	BOOK 303 PAGE 297
vada - Lode Ce	rtificate of Location - I	NRS 517.050	•	RECORDED AT THE RECORDS
			*	Very Compuse
		4	*	96 NOV 19 PM 3/33
•			•	FIREKA COUNTY NEWACA
			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
		•	•	FILE NO. FEES 950
•		BOOK 3.0 3 PAGE 2 9	1 7	CEOAO
		DOMENIA CONTINUE	* "	.65049

LODE MINING CLAIM

	TO ALL	WHOM	IT MAY	CONCERN:
--	--------	------	--------	----------

The Undersign	ned hereby certifies the	at he has caus following qua	ed to be located arter section(s):	i the <u>TEMPLE-9</u>
1/4	Section 1	ownship	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
NE	4	181	525	MDB+M
- N.C.	33	172	52E	MOSTA
•				
EUREKA	County, Nevada, or	the <u>15</u>	day of 5 6	PTEMBER 19 9
	The name and mailing	address of the	locator is:	
	Box 9026			
	RENO NV. 8	9507		/
The Claim is . claimed in a NW int of discovery (monum 300 feet on each sid	1500 feet lor	ng and <u>600</u> 480 feet i	na <u>55</u>	as posted, together with
300 feet on each sid- urse of the lode or voin	e of the monument of a is from the NW	t in morrage	o the SE	direction.
The number, location a			corner monume	nt are as follows:
			Descrip	
Location	Markings	5, 10, 15, 18	2" X	
NW COR	NW COR TO	EMPLE -9	211 X	
. 21 NE COR	NE COR T	EMPLE -9	21/ X	
5. 4: SW COR	SW COR TO	EMPLE -7	Z"X:	
			_ \	
As erected on the	ground, each side cente	r or corner m	onument is mar	ked as described above by
SCRIBED METAL	TAG le.g. me on consisted of making	tai tags, pain	t on posts/.	•
Dated this 24	day of OC			96.
GNATURE OF LOCATO				
(17/11)	my			$\frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \left$
			REC	ORDER'S STAMP
ggested Form - Nevada	Department of Minera	ls v oso	* 12	BOOK 303 PAGE 29 OFFICIAL RECORDS ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
evada - Lode Certificate	8 of Pocation - Mrs 20	1447	* R	Dore C Ynough
			•	96 NOV 19 PH 3: 33
		•		EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA I.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 23
	BARRAYA	B PAGE 2 QIR	* .	165050

BOOK 303 PAGE 298

TO ALL	MOHW	IT	MAY	CONCE	RN:
--------	------	----	-----	-------	-----

<u>1/4</u>	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
NE_	4	181	525	MDBJM
3e	33	192	526	MOBAM
				
		1/2		PTEMBER .19 96
EUREKA	County, Nevada			PTEMBER , 19 96
	The name and mail DAYE C. MOUG		e locator is:	
	Box 9026			
	RENO NV.	89507		
loo feet on each :	direction and ument of location), at side of the monument	t long and 600 d 1480 feet which the Notic of location and	center line of the	agrection from the
rse of the lode or vo	in is from the <u>NW</u>		10 tile 20	7
The number, location	n and markings on eac	:h	corner monumen	t are as follows:
Location	Markings		<u>Descrip</u> (tion .
		TEMPLE -10	2" X	Z" WOOD POST
!: NW COR	NE COR	TEMPLE -10		WOOD POST
2: NE COR	SE COR	TEMPLE -10	2"x"	Z" WOOD POST
4: SW COR	SW COR		2"X	Z'' · WOOD POST
•				
			/- /	
As erected on th	e ground, each side ce	enter or corner	nonument is marl	ked as described above by
SCRIBED MET	14 TAS Le.g.	metal tags, par	nt on posts.	,
The work of loca	tion consisted of mak	ing a claim map	as provided in N	RS 517.040.
Dated this Z	The state of the s	OCTOBER		96
Dated time				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NATURE OF LOCA	TOR:			
/ /· ·		`		
1 1	-m			

)	REC	ORDER'S STAMP
\ \	/	/	•	m 294, april 5
\ \	//		•	24.7
gested Form - Neva ada - Lode Certific	da Department of Min ate of Location - NRS	5 517.050	* REC	OFFICIAL RECORDS ORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
				16 NOV 19 PM 3: 83
•			. El	REKA COUNTY NEVADA
	•	•	mi Mi	I, REBALEATI, RECORDER
		•	mi Mi	REBALEATI, RECORDER LE NO. FEE\$ 9.50

BOOK 3 0 3 PAGE 299

LODE MINING CLAIM

		WHOM	TT MAT	Y CONC	TERN
TO	A I I	WHILM	II MA	ı cunu	- EN 17 6

		Claim in the follo Townsl	and described		1 1
1/4			·	MDBS	F/4 \
_ 56	<u> 33</u>	191	1 320		'
					\ \
EUREKA		Nevada, on the		SEPTEMB	ER , 19 96.
	The name a DAYE C.	and mailing addre	ss of the locator is		
	Box 90	026			- \ \
		NV. 8950	7/		_ \
300 feet on ourse of the lode	(monument of loca each side of the mo or vein is from the	nument of location NW	to the	UIL WES DUSIESI I	he general direction.
The number, l	ocation and marking	s on each.			
Location	<u>Mark</u>			scription "	- Part -
10.1: NW COI	Z N	N COR TEMPL			D POST
Vo. 2: NE CO	R / NE	COR TEMP	Levil	2" x2" WOO	
10. 31 SE CO		COR TEMPL		2" x 7" . WOO	
10.4: 500 0	<u>r</u> <u>5u</u>	J COR TEMPL	<u> </u>		
			/		
SCRIBED .	on the ground, each	📜 (e.g. metai ta	m map as provided	•.	•
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:			•	
MONTH TOND OF				•	•
	m		4	·	
BY:			* * * *	RECORDER'S	*.** * * * * * * STAMP
_/ /			•		The state of the s
Suggested Form - Nevada - Lode C	Nevada Departmenertificate of Location	nt of Minerals on - NRS 517.059	•	RECORDED AT 95 NOV 1	AL RECORDS: THE REQUEST OF C Mough 9 PM 3: 03
	•	•	•	EUREKA CO M.N. REBAL FILE NO.	DUNTY NEVADA EATI, RECORDER FEE\$ 9.50

BOOK 3.0 3 PAGE 3 0 0

TO A	t.t. ¥	MOHV	IT MAY	CONCERN	1
------	--------	------	--------	---------	---

1/4	le Mining Claim in Section	Township *	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	33	192	526	MDB+M	
56	<u>55</u> -				
	•				•
•					_
EUREKA	County, Nevada	, on the <u>15</u>	day of <u>5</u>	EPTEMBER , 19	9
	— The name and mail		locator is:	- 1	h.
•	DAYE C. MOUG				1
	Box 9026			\ 	
	RENO NV.	89507			1
he Claim is .	1500 feet	long and 600	feet wide, s	uch that ZO feet	,
	11 -45	<i>4 1146222</i>	n	un ection it oil in	••
of discovery (monum	ent of location), at	which the Notice	or Location w	as posted, together with	
o feet on each side	of the monument	of focation and co	o the SE	e Claim. The general direction	l.
e of the lode or vain				ent are as follows:	
e number, location a	and the same of th	in .		F	
Location	<u>Markings</u>	_	Descrip		
NW COR	NW COR	TEMPLE -12		7" WOOD POST	
NECOR	NE COR	TEMPLE -/2	211 x	Z" WOOD POST	
SE COR	SE COR	TEMPLE -12		Z" . WOOD POST	
: SW WR	<u>SW COR</u>	TEMPLE -12	\ c _x	A SOLUTION	
·			_ \		
			T	had as described above	hv
As erected on the g	round, each side ce	enter or corner mo	onument is mai	rked as described above	oy ,
CRIBED METAL	TAG le.g.	metar rags, herm	, on posts.	UDC 617 040	
The work of location			is provided in f	1K2 217.040.	
Dated this 24		OCTO BER	, 19	<u>96</u> .	
			/ .		
ATURE OF LOCATO	R:				
/ /	1				
1011	7/1		•		
					* *
T)	* REC	CORDER'S STAMP	
	/	/	•	A Company of the Comp	
	/ / /	/	*	21-	_ `
ested Form - Nevada	Department of Min	i erais Esta oso	*	PAGE 3	30
da - Lode Certificate	of Focation - Mas	3 3(1.05)	* F	RECORDED AT THE CORDS	, ~-
			*	Wave C Though	UF
			•	96 NOV 19 PH 4 46	(*
			•	FIDERACON	. ,
•			* '	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA	
		•	*	FILE NO.	7.6
		K303 PAGE 30	1 40	\$5053	20
	888	1. 1. 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	: 40 / 40 - 40 / 40 / 40 / 40 / 40 / 40 /	20 21 74 26 2	

TO ALL WHOM IT M	AY CONCERN:	•	•	- FMDI	E-12
The Und	ersigned hereby certifie Lode Mining Claim in	s that he has cau the following qu	used to be locate uarter section(s)	\ \	<u>e 13</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
5 <i>E</i>	33	<u> 19N</u>	52 <u>E</u>	WD B-1-M	
·					\
					\
in EUREKA	County, Nevad	a, on the 15		FPTEMBER	_, 19 <u>96</u> .
<u></u>	The name and mai	ling address of th	ne locator is:		
	Box 9026				
	RENO NV	89507			
300 feet on eac course of the lode or	direction and direction and direction and direction), a character of the monument vain is from the NW	t which the Notice of location and	ce of Location we center line of the SE	dire	r with
The number, loca	tion and markings on ea	ch.		ent are as follows:	•
Location	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Descri</u>		
No. 1: NW COR	NW COR	TEMPLE-13		7" WOOD POS	
No. 2: NE COTZ	NE COR				25T
No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR	SE COR		The state of the s		3 <u> </u>
7.0. 4. <u>200 st</u>					<u> </u>
17			/ /	land and another a	hove by
GARIBED ME	the ground, each side of TAC TAG (e.good)	3. metat taga, hai	itt on postsii	•	oove oy
		King a Claim map	/ / /	96.	•
Dated this	24 day of _	OCTOBER		<u> </u>	•
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR: .				
h	- my	•	•		
BY:				***	
\ \)	* REC	CORDER'S STAMP	
	/	/	•	ويستنوشها أوالعا والمالي	
Commented Form - No	evada Department of M	nerals	•	2004 747	n
Nevada - Lode Certi	ficate of Location - NR	S 517.059	♦	OFFICIAL RECO	PAGE 302
		•	*		OUEST OF
				OK NUN I O DA	200
•			•		J-90
			*	EUREKA COUNTY N M.N. REBALEATI, RE	EVADA
		•	•	FILE NO.	FEES CON
•		•	# .		100

B008303 PM6E302

O ALL WHOM IT MAY C The Undersign	ad baraby carti	lies that he has ca	used to be locate	d the TEMP	LE-14
Lo	de Mining Claim	in the following q	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
<u>1/4</u>	Section		52€	MDB+M	\
5€	33	<u> 19N</u>	<u> </u>	FIDENT	\
			<u> </u>		
					\
		1.4.		155714555	0.04
EUREKA		ada, on the 15		EPTEMBER	_, 19 <u>96</u> .
	The name and m DAYE C. Mo	ailing address of t	he locator is:		
**	Box 9026	<u> </u>			
		V. 89507			
	Keno ii	//	o / fact mide s	uch that 1480	feet
The Claim is	<u>1500</u> I	eet long and 60	tina SE	direction f	rom the
s claimed in a <u>NW</u>	direction	and 20 fee	ice of Location w	as posted, togeth	er with
s claimed in a <u>NW</u> point of discovery (monun	nent of location).	at which the Not	center line of th	e Claim. The ger	neral
	Libba maniimi	PLE COLLECTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	CCINCO IIII C. III		rection.
ourse of the lode or voin	is from the N	<u>~</u>	, <u>,</u>		
The number, location			corner monume	ent are as follows:	
	The second secon		Descri	ption	
<u>Location</u>	Markings				\< T
10. 1: NW COR	NW co	R TEMPLE -14	<u> </u>		
VO. 2: NE COTE	NE CO	R TEMPLE -	2" 8		P05T
10. 31 SE COR			7 2"x		95.
10. 41 SW COR	SW CO	R TEMPLE -/	<u>/\&_x</u>	Z WOOV. F	<u></u>
•			\- \	\ <u> </u>	
					
As erected on the SCRIBED METAL	TAG	e.g. metat taga, pa	titt ou hoatan	•	above by
The work of locati	on consisted of n	naking a ciaim ma	יייי שטואליט און פא או		
Dated this 24	day of	OCTOBER	, 19	<u> 40</u> .	•
			/ .		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	OR: ,				•
/ /				·	•
	-n				
BY:	////				
			* * * * * *	CORDER'S STAM	
\ \	/ /	7	# KE	COKDEKSSIAM	F
\ \	/.	/	*	•	
	/.	141	•	The second of th	
Suggested Form - Nevada	Department of	MINETAIS	*	Rook 37	3 PAGE 303
Nevada - Lode Certificat	e of Location - I	אלס פוויספיי	•	DEFICIAL	RECORDS
			*	RECORDED AT T	IE REQUEST OF
				Vare C	mougs.
		L. Carrier		96 NOV 19	PH 3134
•			•	FIBERA COLIN	
		(* by		PINEKA POLIL	TV MEWAA

165056

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO	ATT	WHOM	тT	MAY	CONCERN:
17	ALL	TOUM		1-14-9-4	OO11001111

<u>1/4</u> SE	Section 33	Township 19N	Range 52E	Meridian MDSVM
EUREKA		da, on the 15		EPTEMBER , 19 96.
	DAYE C. MOL	GH		
· ,	Box 9026		<u> </u>	/ / / /
<u> </u>	RENO NV	8930+		uch that 1980 [eet
The Claim is		et long and 600		
s claimed in a <u>NW</u> point of discovery (mo		as which the Notic	e of Location w	as posted, together with
300 feet on each	side of the monumen	If of focation and	center line of the to the	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ourse of the lode or v			\ 	nt are as follows:
	on and markings on e	acn	Descri	
Location	<u>Markings</u>		\	
IO. 1: NW COR	NE COE	Z TEMPLE-15		2" WOOD POST
Io. 2: NE COR	SE COR		Z" X	Z" WOOD POST
10. 4: SW WR	SW COR			7" . WOOD POST
			- / 	V
			T 1 10 mar	aked as described above by
As erected on t	he ground, each side AL TAG: (e.	center or corner i	nonument is mai nt on posts).	rked as described above by
SCRIBED MET	AC TAG	'R' metat tagat pur	as provided in i	NRS 517.040.
	ation consisted of m	aking a claim map	as provided in t	at
Dated this2	day of	OCTOBER	· 19	<u>96</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:		/	
SIGNATURE OF LOOP				
<u> </u>	mile			
BY:	////			* * * * * * * * * * * *
	'//		* REC	CORDER'S STAMP
\ \		/	•	
	/	/	*	
Suggested Form - Nev	ada Department of M	linerals De 617 A60	* .	BOOK 303 PAGE 304
Nevada - Lode Certifi	cate of Focation - in	K2 2111023	*	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
			*	Vave & Mough
			*	3P MAN 13 . BM 3:37
•			•	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
		•	•	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
•		•	#	FILE NO. FEE\$ 250

B6063.03 PAGE3.04

		<u> </u>	10111		_0000;
	•	. <u>LO</u>	DE MINING CLAIM		
TO ALL W	HOM IT MAY	CONCERN:		•	TEMPIE - 16
	The Unders	igned hereby certi Lode Mining Claim	fies that he has cause in the following qu	sed to be locate arter section(s):	d the <u>TEMPLE-16</u>
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
	SE	33	194	<u>52€</u>	N/DB4W
'•	NE				
					EPTEMBER . 19 9
EU	REKA	County, Nev	ada, on the 15	day ol	EPTEMBER , 19 9

in	EUREK				MBER , 19 96.
		The name and m	ailing address of the	locator is:	
		Box 9026			\
		BENO N	N. 89507		
is clair point o	ned in a	NW direction y (monument of location), each side of the monument of the monument of the N	and ZO leet II at which the Notice	of Location was postenter line of the Claim	ed, together with
				orner monument are a	s follows:
The	Location	location and markings on Markings		Description	•
	NW CO	TE NE CO		2" ×2" V	YOOD POST YOOD POST YOOD POST
	SE CE		2.1	2"×2"	NOOD POST
<u>\$</u>	RIBED The work	d on the ground, each side METAL TAG of location consisted of n	e.g. metai tags, pain	Cou hoses.	.040.
SIGNA	/ /	LOCATOR:			

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

165058

TO ALL WH	YAM TI MOI	CONCERN: igned hereby certifies I ade Mining Claim in	that he has caus	ed to be locate	d the TEM	PLE-17
	1/4	Lode Mining Claim in Section 6, 33	the following quantum Township	arter section(s): Range 52E	Meridian MDBせん	
•	NE					<u> </u>
in Eur	EKA	The name and mail	on the 15		FPTEMBER	19 96.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BOX 9026	<u> </u>			_ /
		RENO NV.	89507		\	
200 (6	n a <u>NW</u> covery (mon- et on each s	direction and ument of location), at side of the monument in is from the NW	of location and c	in a <u>5E</u> se of Location we senter line of the to the <u>5E</u>	as posted, toge e Claim. The	other with general direction.
The num	ber, locatio	n and markings on eac	ih y	corner monume	r .	vs:
Loc	ation	<u>Markings</u>	17	Descri		PosT
	OR COR	NW COR	TEMPLE-17	2" x	2" WOOD	POST
No. 31 56	COR	SE COR	TEMPLE -17			
110. 4: <u>50</u>	<u>5 6012</u>	SW COR		=\ ==		
SCR18	ED META	e ground, each side continued to the consisted of makes the consisted of the continued to t	· Wetar raßs, hen	as provided in I		ed above by
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCA	TOR:		_		
***			<u> </u>	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	CORDER'S STA	MP.
Suggested Nevada - L	Form - Neva ode Certific	da Department of Minate of Location - NRS	nerals 5 517.059	•	RECORDED AT J	PAGE 306 RECORDS HE REQUEST OF
				•	EUREKA COL M.N. REBALE FILE NO.	INTY NEVADA ATI. RECORDER FEES 9.50
· •		6		* . ዩስር	165058	

165059

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN: igned hereby certifie	- that he has cal	sed to be located	d the TEMI	PLE-18
The Unders	igned hereby certifie Lode Mining Claim in	the following qu	uarter section(s):		
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	\
NE	33	19N	52E	MDRAM	\
<u> </u>					. \
•					. \
			3000	FPTEMBER	0 96
EUREKA	County, Nevad	a, on the <u>15</u>		FILENIER	
	The name and mai	ling address of the	he locator is:	•	
	Box 9026				
	RENO NV.	89507	$\overline{}$	\	
The Claim is. is claimed in a <u>NW</u> point of discovery (mon- 300 feet on each s course of the lode or ve	direction ar ument of location), a lide of the monument	t which the Noti of location and	ca of Location w	as posted, toget e Claim. The ge	her with
	n and markings on ea		corner monume	nt are as follow:	5: .
Location	Markings		Descrip	otion	•
		TEMPLE -18	3 2"x		
No. 1: NW COR No. 2: NE COR	NECOR	TEMPLE			
No. 3: SE COR	SE COR	TEMPLE -18		7" WOOD	POST POST
110. 41 SW WR	SW COR	TEMPLE -19	5-/ - c y	()	
			\angle / $=$	~	
CARRED META	e ground, each side of the consisted of ma	i. metat rags, he	tite ou boscass		d above by
Dated this Z		OCTOBER	<u>/ </u>	96.	•
Dated this					
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:				
BY: 12			•		
			* * * * * *	* * * * * *	* * * * * *
)	* REC	CORDER'S STAN	AP
Suggested Form - Neva	da Department of Mi	nerals	*	800K 30	2 DACE 247
Nevada - Lode Certific	ate of Location - NR	S 517.050	*	OFFICIAL	RECORDS SO /
			*	KERORDED AT TH	IE REQUEST OF
			*	96 NOV 10	PM 2021.
			•		111 OT 2#
			•	EUREKA COUN	TY NEVADA
•		•	•	FILE NO.	FEES 9.50
· ·		•	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WH	OM IT MAY C	ONCERN:		•	AF MOIT - 19
	The Undersign	ned hereby certifies de Mining Claim in	that he has caus the following qui	sed to be located arter section(s):	the <u>TEMPLE-19</u>
	1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
	NE	33	1911	SIE	WDB4M
•					
in EUR	EKA	County, Nevada	on the15	day of SE	PTEMBER . 19 96.
		The name and mail	ing address of the	e locator is:	
		Box 9026	<u> </u>	\sim	
		RENO NV.	89507		
700 (e	overy (monument on each side	direction and	which the Notic of location and c	e of Location was enter line of the to the <u>SE</u>	th that 1420 feet direction from the sposted, together with Claim. The general direction.
The num	ber, location a	and markings on eac	h .	corner monument	are as follows:
Loca		Markings		<u>Descript</u>	lon
	COTZ	NW COTE	TEMPLE -19	2/XZ	" WOOD POST
	500	NECOR	TEMPLE -17	2 1/ × 2	" WOOD POST
No. 3: 56	COR	SE COR	TEMPLE -19	5, × 2	
110. 41 5W) WR	SW COR	TEMPLE 49	—/ -e -	7
				_ \	
SCRIB	ED METAL vork of location	TAG le.g.	metal tags, pain ing a claim map	as provided in NF	ed as described above by
Date	d this <u>24</u>	day of	OCTOBER	, 19	78_ .
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO)R:			
SIGNATOR!	OF ECONIC				

BY:		1101			
				RECE	RDER'S STAMP
\	\		/	•	
\		//			BOOK 303 PAGE 308
Suggested F	orm - Nevada	Department of Mir	erais Esta den	•	DEFICIAL RECORDS
Nevada - Lo	de Certificat	e of Location - NRS	311.039	•	Wall C Margh
			•	•	96 NOV 19 PM 3: 94
				•	THE A PAINTS AND A
	•			•	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI: RECORDER
				₩ ₩	FILE NO. FEE\$ 95
. •			wasa a decea a	165	5060

BOSK 3 0 3 PAGE 3 0 8

165061

тО	AT.T:	WHOM	tT	MAY	CONCERN:
TO	ALL	WHUM	11	MAI	COMOBILITY

7	M. a. Plusianal	CONCERN: gned hereby certifi ode Mining Claim	es that he has caus in the following qu	sed to be locate arter section(s):	d the TEMPLE-20
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
		33	192	325	MDB+M
٠ -	<u>5E</u>				
•					
-		,			
EURE	KA	County, Neva	da, on the15_	day of5	EPTEMBER , 19 96
		The name and mand DAYE C. Mos	siling address of th	e locator is:	
		Box 9026			
-		RENO N	1. 89507		
nt of disco 300 feet rse of the	a NW overy (monut t on each si lode or voi	direction ment of location), de of the monument is from the Ny	and 1480 feet at which the Notice of location and o	in a SE te of Location we center line of the SE	uch that 70 feet direction from the as posted, together with e Claim. The general direction.
The numb	er, location	and markings on e	ach	Descrip	
Locat	ion	Markings		\	
1: NW	COR	NW co	2 TEMPLE - ZO	2/1 X	
2: NE	2707	NE COL	L TEMPLE -C	2 Z Z	
	LOR	SELOT	, TEMPLE		
4: 500		SW COR	TEMPLE -Z		2
					
CIRIBE	ork of loca	tion consisted of m	'R' Marer regat her	as provided in I	rked as described above by NRS 517.040.
	OF LOCA				
'			>	REC	CORDER'S STAMP
gested Fo	orm - Nevad de Certifica	ia Department of i ate of Location - N	Ainerals RS 517.050	* 1. 1.1 * RI	BOOK 303 PAGE 309 ECONDED AT THE REQUEST OF
				•	96 NOV 19 PM 3:34
	•		•	• n	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA I.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO: FEES 9,50
			•	• 1	65061

BOOK 3 D. 3 PAGE 3 0 9

TO AL	L WHOM IT MAY The Undersi	aned hereby certifies	that he has caus	ed to be locate	d the <u>TEMP</u>	E-21
	£	ode Mining Claim in Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	1/4	_	197	52 <i>E</i>	MDBAM	\
	SE NE	<u>33</u>		<u> </u>		\
						\
In	EUREKA	County, Nevada	, on the 15	day of 5	EPTEMBER	_, 19 <u>96</u> .
		The name and mail	ing address of the	locator is:		
		Box 9026				
		RENO NV.	89507			
is clain point o	feet on each si	isoo fee direction an iment of location), at ide of the monument in is from the NW	which the Notice of location and co	na <u>5</u> C	vas posted, together te Claim. The gen	er with
		and markings on each	76.	orner monume	nt are as follows:	
ine		Markings		Descrip	otion .	
	Location		TENDEST	7/1×		5 T
	NW COR	NE COR	TEMPLE-21	2" X	2" WOOD PO	5T
	SE COR	SE COR	TEMPLE - 21	Z"/X		05T
	SW WR	SW COR	TEMPLE -ZI	_/ 	ZII . WOOD P	05 [
*				- \	,	
54	RIBED META	ground, each side co	. metal tags, paini	t ou boaras.		above by
•	The work of local	tion consisted of mak				•
	Dated this ZL	day of	OCTOBER	, 19	<u>96</u> .	•
SIGNA	TURE OF LOCAT	ror:				
BY:	12/2	my c	<u> </u>	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	CORDER'S STAMP	
Sugges	ted Form - Nevad	a Department of Mir	erals 5 517.050	•	BOOK 303 OFFICIAL RECO	PAGE 310
rievada	- Loge Certifica	te of Location - NRS		•	96 NOV 19 PM	3134
			4.	₩ #	EUREKA COUNTY N M.N. REBALEATI. RE	EVADA CORDER